



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

936 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1940 OF 2015
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2274 OF 2015
IN FA/1940/2015

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
VERSUS
FARJANA ADAM PATHAN AND OTHERS

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.
DATE : 24th April, 2024

ORDER:

Issue notice to the appellant for engagement of another
Advocate, made returnable on 24.06.2024

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

JPChavan